[image: ]
	College of Professional Studies Directory
(229)500-2045

	Alicia J. Jackson, Dean of the College of Professional Studies, Peace Hall #201, (229)500-2156, alicia.jackson@asurams.edu
Cakeitha Harris-Perry, Administrative Assistant to the Dean, Peace Hall #201, (229)500-2128, cakeitha.harris@asurams.edu

	Lori Newberry, MGMT Secretary, Peace Hall #102, (229)500-2131, lori.newberry@asurams.edu  

	Faculty Member
	Discipline / Position
	Office
	Ext.
	Email

	Aaron Johnson
	Assistant Professor
	I-128
	2108
	aaron.johnson.1@darton.edu

	Abiodun Ojemakinde
	Professor
	PH-219
	2396
	abiodun.ojemakinde@asurams.edu

	Amaechi Nwaokoro
	Professor 
	PH-115
	2132
	amaechi.nwaokoro@asurams.edu

	Corrine Sweet
	Associate Professor
	I-135
	2110
	corrine.sweet@darton.edu

	Damitha Bandara
	Assistant Professor & MBA Director
	PH-224
	2123
	damitha.bandara@asurams.edu

	Devi  Akella
	Professor 
	PH-106
	2122
	devi.akella@asurams.edu

	Michael Rogers
	Professor
	PH-113
	2133
	michael.rogers@asurams.edu

	Nadeepa Wickramage
	Assistant Professor
	PH-220
	2139
	nadeepa.wickramage@asurams.edu 

	Sandra Washington
	Associate Professor & MGMT Dept. Chair
	PH-105
	2138
	sandra.washington@asurams.edu

	Sherryl Johnson
	Professor
	PH-101C
	2129
	sherryl.johnson@asurams.edu

	Victor Williams
	LT Assistant Professor
	PH-101B
	
	victor.williams@asurams.edu

	Peggy Jordan, MAM Secretary, Peace Hall #108, (229)500-2109, peggy.jordan@asurams.edu 

	Cynthia Bennett
	Professor
	PH-215
	2125
	cynthia.bennett@asurams.edu

	Earnell (LaShaun) Seay 
	Assistant Professor & MAM Dept. Chair
	PH-106
	2134
	earnell.seay@asurams.edu

	Edward Bagley
	Assistant Professor
	I-121
	2107
	edward.bagley@darton.edu

	Eugene Behal
	Associate Professor
	I-239
	2357
	eugene.behal@darton.edu 

	Forrest Thompson
	Associate Professor 
	PH-110
	2135
	forrest.thompson@asurams.edu

	Hatem Bata
	Assistant Professor
	PH-111
	2124
	hatem.bata@asurams.edu 

	Kathaleena Monds
	Professor
	PH-107
	2130
	kathaleena.monds@asurams.edu

	Lee Washington
	Associate Professor
	PH-116
	
	lee.washington@asurams.edu

	Pender Gbenedio
	LT Associate Assistant Professor
	PH-111
	2127
	pender.gebenedio@asurams.edu 

	Jasmine Moore, CRJU Secretary, Hartnett #113, (229)500-2014, jasmine.moore@asurams.edu

	George Thomas
	Professor
	Hart-328
	2171
	george.thomas@asurams.edu

	Jason Armstrong
	Assistant Professor
	Hart-332
	2376
	jason.armstrong@asurams.edu

	Patrick Ibe
	Associate Professor & CJ Dept. Interim Chair
	Hart-117
	2166
	patrick.ibe@asurams.edu

	Rani George 
	Professor
	Hart-320
	2115
	rani.george@aasurams.edu

	Roger-Claude Liwanga
	LT Instructor
	Hart-330
	2388
	roger-claude.liwanga@asurams.edu

	Walter Bowers
	Associate Professor
	Hart-333
	2164
	walter.bowers@asurams.edu

	Rosetta Calhoun, PADM, Fine Arts #322, (229)500-2253, rosetta.calhoun@asurams.edu 

	Bruce Neubauer
	Associate Professor
	FA-315
	2278
	bruce.neubauer@asurams.edu

	Peter Ngwafu
	 Professor & MPA Director
	FA-319
	2279
	peter.ngwafu@asurams.edu

	Robert Dauphin
	Associate Professor
	FA-325
	2276
	robert.dauphin@asurams.edu

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sandra Handwerk
	Assistant Professor
	FA-307
	2277
	sandra.handwerk@asurams.edu

	Veronica Adams-Cooper
	Associate Professor
	FA-320
	2275
	veronica.adams-cooper@asurams.edu

	Geraldine Cochran, COUN & LEAD, Billy C. Black #244, (229)500-2180, geraldine.cochran@asurams.edu 

	Abraham Andero
	Professor
	BCB-244H
	2178
	abraham.andero@asurams.edu

	Alan Grimsley
	Professor
	BCB-244E
	2181
	alan.grimsley@asurams.edu

	Annie Lewis
	LT Instructor
	BCB-244
	2149
	annie.lewis@asurams.edu

	Deborah Bembry
	Professor & ELC Dept. Chair
	BCB-244A
	2141
	deborah.bembry@asurams.edu

	Janis Carthon
	Associate Professor
	BCB-266
	2179
	janis.carthon@asurams.edu

	Teresa Fleming, EDUC,  Billy C. Black #252, (229)500-2145, teresa.fleming@asurams.edu 

	Anthony Owusu-Ansah
	Associate Professor
	BCB-244G
	2151
	anthony.owusu-ansah@asurams.edu

	Dorene Medlin
	Associate Professor
	BCB-244Q
	2150
	dorene.medlin@asurams.edu

	Erica Decuir
	Associate Professor
	BCB-244C
	2143
	erica.decuir@asurams.edu

	Rhonda Porter
	Professor & EDUC Dept. Interim Chair
	BCB-252B
	2153
	rhonda.porter@asurams.edu

	Tau Kadhi
	Professor
	BCB-244M
	2148
	tau.kadhi@asurams.edu

	Tiffany Pogue
	LT Assistant Professor
	BCB-244V
	2152
	tiffany.pogue@asurams.edu

	SOWK, Hartnett #XXX, (229)500-XXXX, 

	Jerry Daniel
	Associate Professor
	Hart-336
	2378
	jerry.daniel@asurams.edu

	Tonyesima Furro
	Associate Professor
	Hart-321
	2379
	tonyesima.furro@asurams.edu

	Annalease Gibson
	Associate Professor
	Hart-336
	2380
	annalease.gibson@asurams.edu

	Irma Gibson
	Associate Professor
	Hart-316
	2381
	irma.gibson@asurams.edu

	Levetta Jefferson
	Instructor
	Hart-114
	2382
	levetta.jefferson@asurams.edu

	Barbara Nowak
	Associate Professor & SOWK Dept. Interim Chair
	Hart-317
	2118
	barbara.nowak@asurams.edu

	Jamie Swain
	Clinical Coordinator
	Hart-115
	2385
	jamie.swain@asurams.edu
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